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Kirat Yakthung Chumlung UK Chumlung Den Contribution Record  

CCC 

No 

KYC UK 
Membership 

No 
Full Name 

Total Pay-
ment Re-

ceived 

Payment Com-

pleted Date 
Branches 

1 61 Mr Birnarsing Hukpa Chongbang £5,107.00 12/07/2018 West Kent 

2 1161 Mr Than Kuman Nalbo £5,000.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

3 299 Mr Yuba Raj Limbu Isbo £3,575.53 30.05.2018 Thurrock 

4 40 Mr Damber Singhak £3,065.17 18/12/2017 Ashford 

5 205 Mr Jiwan Praya Limbu Maden £3,055.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

6 798 Mr Kajiman Yaksho £3,003.00 20.03.2015 Folkstone 

7 1418 Mr Amarjang Subba £3,001.00 20/11/2014 Misc 

8 345 Mr Lokendra Tabebung £3,001.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

9 39 Mr Siriprasad Limbu £2,500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

10 667 Mr Padam Bahadur Angbuhang £2,101.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

11 375 Mr Mani Kumar Wanem £2,079.29 12.07.2018 West Kent 

12 430 Mr Deb Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang Limbu £2,056.17 05.04.2018 Ashford 

13 28 Mr Chandra Prasad Hukpa Chongbang £2,000.00 20/07/2015 Greater London 

14 253 Mr Tilbikram Sambahangphe £1,651.65 02.07.2018 Basingstoke 

15 7 Mrs Kamala Limbu £1,506.00 29.09.2018 Basingstoke 

16 347 Mr Chitraj Hukpa Chongbang £1,500.00 03.03.2015 Colchester 

17 256 Mr Surya Khapung £1,500.00 21/12/2017 Rushmoor 

18   Mr Shiva M Thebe £1,500.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

19 190 Mr Nagendra Nembang £1,287.80 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

20 246 Mr Guru Prasad Khanwa £1,212.00 13.09.2016 Greater London 

21 18 Mr Narbir Angbo £1,200.00 18.06.2018 Doncaster 

22 173 Mr Jiwan Phago (Wanem) £1,185.16 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

23 1715 Mr Surendra Kumar Limbu Singhak £1,131.00 26/04/2016 Misc 

24 272  Mr Purna Prasad Bokhim £1,125.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

25 1653 Mr Ram Kumar Ijam £1,125.00 19/06/2019 Greater London Senior 

26   Late Deoman Limbu £1,121.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

27 1005 Mr Netrakala Limbu £1,111.11 06.07.2016 Wales 

28 1148 Mr Sanjay Subba £1,111.11 10.08.2016 Berkshire 

29 293 Mr Subarna Kumar Idhingo £1,111.11 15.08.2016 Wales 

30 302 Mr Gobinda Maden £1,111.11 03.04.2018 Swindon 

31 268 Mr Jaya Mademba £1,111.00 03.07.2015 Rushmoor 

32 537 Mr Dambar Bahadur Limbu £1,105.00 02.06.2017 West Kent 
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33 583 Mrs Dil Maya Limbu Labung £1,102.00 19.06.2018 Wales 

34 614 Mr Mahendra Limbu £1,086.00 29/12/2014 Rushmoor 

35 281 Mr Kubersing  Hukpa Chongbang £1,071.50 05.04.2018 Ashford 

36 549 Mr Chhabi Seling  £1,063.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

37 240 Mr Ishwar Angbuhang £1,061.00 13.04.2015 Rushmoor 

38 768 Mr Mohansing Limbu Maswa £1,056.92 30.05.2018 Canterbury 

39 275 Mr Subarna Nembang £1,056.43 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

40 64 Mr Ramkumar Limbu (Khajum) £1,047.00 13.11.2017 Rushmoor 

41 144 Mr Dil Iwaram £1,043.00 04.04.2018 Greater London 

42 535 Mr Krishnapal Yakso £1,027.00 24.01.2018 West Kent 

43 1876 Mr Bhagiswar Fago Chongbang £1,022.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

44 285 Mr Dil Kumar Sambahangphe £1,017.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

45 279  Mr Chhatrasing Teyung £1,015.00 15/04/2015 Greater London Senior 

46 243 Mr Badri Prasad Yongya £1,011.00 23.04.2018 Wales 

47 988 Mr Krishna Kumar Hembya £1,005.00 15.01.2015 Berkshire 

48 668 Mr Gyan Bahadur Limbu Jabegu £1,005.00 30.04.2015 Folkstone 

49 332 Mr Jagan Prasad Limbu Lingden £1,005.00 08/05/2018 Thurrock 

50 467 Mr Tejbahadur Limbu (Sireng Maden) £1,002.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

51 109 Mr Narendra Kumar Mabohang £1,004.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

52 19  Mr Purna Kumar Phaklechwa £1,001.00 27/05/2014 Greater London Senior 

53 277 Mr Subas Chandra Jabegu £1,001.00 24.09.2014 Misc 

54 405 Mr Nar Prasad Sabenhim Limbu £1,001.00 24/04/2015 Basingstoke 

55 953 Mr Palamba Angbung £1,001.00 14/09/2016 Thurrock 

56 199 Mr Khadkahang Sireng Chongbang £1,001.00 20.12.2017 Greater London 

57 606 Mr Bhim Labung £1,001.00 15.02.2018 Highwaycombe 

58 564 Mr Tanka Bahadur Khapung £1,001.00 03.04.2018 Thurrock 

59 352 Mr Chandra Ingnam £1,001.00 09.04.2018 Thurrock 

60 1914 Mrs Menuka Angchhongbo (Rai) £1,001.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

61 679 Mr Surya Bahadur Limbu £1,000.00 02.03.2015 Colchester 

62 586 Mr Kul Prasad Yongya £1,000.00 19.10.2015 Oxford 

63   Mr Kumar Limbu £1,000.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

64 429 Mr Medani Limbu Phombo £1,000.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

65 981 Mr Randhoj Patangwa £1,000.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

66 449 Mr Khagendra lawati £1,000.00   Rushmoor 

67 114 Mr Gajendra Bahadur Lawati £1,000.00 01/04/2019 Warwickshire 

68   Mrs Man Kumari Lawati £800.00 18/05/2018 Oxford 

69 899 Mr Ganesh Ijam £777.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

70 420 Mr Khemraj Maden £757.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

71 138  Mr Chirendra Labung £757.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

72 92 Mr Dhan Kambang £750.00   Highwaycombe 

73 107 Mr Rajen Limbu Labung £1,125.00 05/07/2019 Folkstone 

74 198 Mr Purna Kumar Maden £705.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

75 1359 Mr Bishwadip Tigela £702.00 19.06.2018 Ashford 

76 381 Mr Raj Bahadur Jabegu £701.00 02,02,2015 Folkstone 

77 715 Mr Chhatra Wanem £701.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

78 88 Mrs Lila Seling £700.00 06.05.2015 Rushmoor 

79 654 Mrs Bimala Sene £700.00 15.06.2018 Greater London 
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80 80 80 80 80 Ashford 

81 172 Mr Khem Bahandur Hukpa Chongbang £671.95 11/06/2019 Basingstoke 

82   Mr Jiwan Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £666.59 15.08.2016 Misc 

83   Mr Shree Libang £606.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

84 699 Mr Uttar Kumar (Patangwa) £601.00 19.02.2018 West Kent 

85   Mr Mahendra Sambahangphe £601.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

86   Mr Dilsing Menyangbo £601.00   Warwickshire 

87 780  Mr Uttar Kumar Thaklung £600.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

88 376 Mr Nirmal Patangwa £576.00 19.02.2018 West Kent 

89 773 Mr Kaji Samyu Limbu £555.55 09.02.2015 Ashford 

90   Mr Lal Bahadur Limbu £555.55 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

91 349 Mr Jogendra Bahadur Pomu Limbu £555.55 14/06/2019 Misc 

92 1186  Mr Uttar Man Tigela £555.00 22/04/2014 Greater London Senior 

93 298 Mr Pepraj Kurumbang £555.00 09.02.2015 Basingstoke 

94 605 Mr Harka Bahadur Pangyangu £555.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

95   Ms Srijana Mabo £551.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

96 1292 Mr Krishna Prasad Lingden £530.00 10.05.2018 Swindon 

97 379 Mr Chadra Prakash Begha £529.00 07/06/2019 Basingstoke 

98 1336 Mr Dil Kumar Sigu £527.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

99 76 Mr Bishwa Kumar Nalbo £526.00 25.04.2016 Ashford 

100 474 Mr Santosh Wanem £525.00 19.10.2015 Ashford 

101 342 Mr Rajendra Kumar Pahim £525.00 18.02.2016 Basingstoke 

102 399 Mr Yubraj Angbuhang £525.00 08.06.2016 Folkstone 

103 339 Mr Krishna Kumar Kurumbang £525.00   Thurrock 

104 595 Mr Krishnabhakta Phembo £525.00 11/06/2019 Oxford 

105 1519 Mr Sher Bahadur Pheyohang £520.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

106 972 Mr Keshar Sing Lingthep £515.00 16.05.2016 Warwickshire 

107   Mr Tika Raj Phemsohang £515.00 20.05.2016 Berkshire 

108 672 Mr Dilliram Bokhim £515.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

109 962 Mr Chanta Wanem £515.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

110   Mr Ram Kumar Lungphungwa £515.00 20/05/2019 Greater London 

111 17 Mr Sher Bahadur Ingnam £515.00 30/05/2019 Thurrock 

112 404 Mr Prem Kumar Pahim £515.00 06/06/2019 Basingstoke 

113   Mr Toran Limbu £512.00 03/09/2018 Doncaster 

114 1334 Mr Chandra Kuber Angbuhang £511.00 15.02.2016 Basingstoke 

115 456 Mr Bijay Kumar Limbu Begha £511.00 12.05.2016 Folkstone 

116 618 Mr Netra Chemjung £511.00 26.03.2018 Greater London 

117 311 Mr Bhim Bokhim £511.00 09.04.2018 Greater London Senior 

118 1422 Mr Chitahang Angbung £511.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

119 714 Mr Balaram Menyangbo £511.00 10/06/2019 Doncaster 

120 310 Mr Laxmi Prasad Awajung £510.00 25.03.2015 Basingstoke 

121 193 Mr Rai Bahadur Limbu £510.00 25.01.2016 Ashford 

122 960 Mr Bhim Prasad Lungwa £510.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

123   Mr Bhuwani Iwa £510.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

124 1323 Mr Devendra Kumar Khimding £510.00 03/06/2019 Oxford 

125 519 Mrs Nar Kumari Sendang Wanem Limbu £509.00 20.03.2017 Basingstoke 
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126 1192 Mr Lakh Bahadur Sambahangphe £509.00 03.10.2018 Berkshire 

127   Mr Mahanada Hukpa Chongbang £508.74 05.04.2018 Ashford 

128 150 Mr Harkajang Kurumbang £507.00 09.01.2015 Basingstoke 

129 149 Mr Kuberjang Edingo £505.00 27.08.2015 Ashford 

130 459 Mr Santosh Thalang £505.00 27.08.2015 Ashford 

131 805 Mr Tanka Yangden £505.00 19.10.2015 Ashford 

132   Mr Gadul Dhoj Maden £505.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

133 20 Mr Surya Sambahangphe £505.00 27.06.2016 Berkshire 

134   Mr Debendra Feyang Limbu £505.00 04.07.2016 Ashford 

135 1656 Mr Dambar Kumar Angbuhag £505.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

136 418 Mr Dilbahadur Nalbo £505.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

137 484 Mr Gyanedra Menyangbo Limbu £505.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

138 206 Mr Ratan Chemjong £505.00 19.02.2018 Berkshire 

139 577 Mr Purna Chandra Limbu Lingden £505.00 05.03.2018 Wales 

140 110 Mr Tanka Wanem £505.00 23.03.2018 Warwickshire 

141   Mr Bhakta Bahadur Bhokhim £505.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

142   Mr Diwas Thopra £505.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

143 229 Mr Jamin Thanden £505.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

144 476 Mr Prem Bahadur Thaklung £505.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

145 657 Mr Rajendra Nembang (6004) £505.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

146 862 Mr Sodip Thopra £505.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

147 157 Mr Kebahang Chemjong £505.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

148 582 Mr Man Bahadur Phaben Limbu £505.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

149 470 Mr Buddhabir Limbu £505.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

150 200 Mr Bhaktihang Nembang £505.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

151   Mr Damber Maden £505.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

152 288 Mr Tejbahadur Shubhasang £505.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

153 291 Mr Shantakumar Mangden £505.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

154 208 Mr Krishna Kandagwa (Makar) £505.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

155 93 Mr Ratna Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £505.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

156   Mr Yam Bahadur Angbuhang £505.00 10/06/2019 Greater London 

157 1504  Mr Buddhasing Subba (Yakso) £505.00 17.06.2019 Greater London Senior 

158 471 Mr Amrit Bahadur Maden £504.00 25.07.2016 Wales 

159 241 Mr Jiwan Maden £504.00 05.08.2016 Wales 

160 1217 Mr Ranbir Tabebung £503.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

161 534 Mr Karna Bahadur Limbu £502.00 14.02.2018 West Kent 

162 392 Mr Sundar Kumar Lingthep £502.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

163 336 Mr Nar Bahadur Bakhim £501.00 26.07.2016 Ashford 

164 488 Mr Bijay Lingthep £501.00 23.11.2015 Basingstoke 

165 893  Mr Indra Khoyahang £501.00 30/11/2015 Greater London Senior 

166 687 Mr Kishorsing Tilling £501.00 29.12.2016 Doncaster 

167 410 Mr Dambar Idhingo £501.00 13.02.2018 Highwaycombe 

168 430 Mr Tara Prasad Kangdangwa £501.00 05.03.2018 Highwaycombe 

169 363 Mr Aita Bahadur Lumphuwa £501.00 29.03.2018 Misc 

170 1173 Mr Dilip Serma £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

171   Mr Dipak Menyangbo £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

172 1529 Mr Gajgendra Thaklung £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 
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173 863 Mr Lalit Serma £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

174 336 Mr Nar Bahadur Makhim £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

175 777 Mr Raj Lingthep £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

176 1233 Mr Ram Prasad Tumbahangphe £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

177 690 Mr Tulbir (Bikram) Wanem £501.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

178 1874 Mr Bhojkumar Angbuhang £501.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

179 82 Mr Diwan Limbu (Samba) £501.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

180   Dr Raju Thamsuhang £501.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

181   Mr Subash Maden £501.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

182 452 Mr Trailokya Khapung £501.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

183 958 Mr Basanta Maden £501.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

184   Mrs Susma Lingden £501.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

185 255  Mr Arun Kumar Kerung £501.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

186 757 Mr Khagendra Bahadur Sene  £501.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

187 1218  Mr Dipendra Libang  £501.00 13.07.2018 Greater London Senior 

188 494 Mr Mohan Mabo £501.00 12/12/2018 Basingstoke 

189   Mr Prakash Man Neyohang £501.00 12/12/2018 Basingstoke 

190 736 Mr Lal Bahadur Lingden £501.00 14/02/2019 Swindon 

191   Mr Buddhiraj M Thebe £501.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

192   Mr Padam Sundar Idhingo £501.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

193   Mr Prakash Yanghang £501.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

194 568 Mr Birbahadur Nembang £500.11 16.06.2015 Thurrock 

195 525 Mr Ritu Tumbahangphe £500.00 12.11.2014 Thurrock 

196 270 Mr Tej Kumar Sireng Chongbang £500.00 10.04.2015 Basingstoke 

197 1493 Late Hom Bahadur Wanem £500.00 27.08.2015 Ashford 

198 974 Mr Mohan Bikram Tumbahangphe £500.00 24.03.2016 Warwickshire 

199 597 Mr Rajendra Nalbo £500.00 15.04.2016 Greater London 

200 999 Mr Tanka Raj Phago Chongbang £500.00 01.08.2016 Wales 

201   Mr Purna Teyung £500.00 23/09/2016 Doncaster 

202 454 Mr Bijay Bikram Lingden £500.00 03.10.2016 Oxford 

203 85 Mr Kesar Hembya £500.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

204 267 Mr Deuman Teyung Limbu £500.00 20.11.2017 Rushmoor 

205 592 Mr Tej Prasad Padalung £500.00 23.03.2018 Oxford 

206 62 Mr Dipak Tumbapo £1,022.00 03/04/2018 Misc 

207 480 Mr Nar Narayan Sireng Chongbang £500.00 03.04.2018 Oxford 

208   Mr Bhuwanbir Chelifung £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

209 1488 Mr Binod Wanem £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

210   Mr Birendra Angbuhang £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

211   Mr Buddharaj Menyangbo £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

212   Mr Chandra Labung £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

213   Mrs Dil Kumari Maden £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

214 629 Mr Hari Prasad  Nalbo £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

215   Mr Hom Prasad Laksamba £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

216 438 Mr Nem Bahadur Khapung £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

217   Mr Radhesh Musuhnag £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

218   Mr Sujan Thalung £500.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

219   Mr Ekraj Pahim £500.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 
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220 1269 Mr Madhukar Limbu £500.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

221 53 Mr Surendra Chongbang £500.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

222   Mr Basanta Limbu Wanem £500.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

223 982 Mr Ram Kumar Angdembe £500.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

224 141 Mr Krishna Kedem £500.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

225 991 Mr Bijai  Bahadur Limbu £500.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

226   Mr Shree Senehang £500.00 20.06.2018 Swindon 

227 292 Mr Naharjang Mabohang £500.00   Ashford 

228 97 Mr Kul Bahadur Nembang £500.00 30.11.2017 Rushmoor 

229 327 Mr Dal Kumar Angdembe £500.00 06/06/2019 Thurrock 

230   Mr Ram Kumar Limbu Thebe £500.00 11/06/2019 Swindon 

231   Mr Balkrishna Wajirhang £500.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

232   Mr Jharman Angbo £500.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

233   Mr Siri Prasad Samyu (A) £500.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

234   Mr Siri Tembe £500.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

235 616 Late Tej Bahadur Khapung £495.00 15.06.2018 Basingstoke 

236   Mr Tham Bahadur Maden £475.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

237 985 Mr Tul Bahadur Libang £421.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

238 533 Mr Bishnukumar Sireng Chongbang £411.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

239 464 Mr Ram Kambang £505.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

240   Mr Amar Labung £407.00 08.05.2018 Greater London 

241 396 Mr Rajendra Khimding £405.00 07.03.2016 Ashford 

242 1737 Mr Chandra Kumar Fago Chongbang £405.00 22.01.2018 Berkshire 

243 1389 Mr Deuman Libang £405.00 17.02.2018 Thurrock 

244   Mr Dil Ingnam £405.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

245 551  Mr Samsher Emsong  £405.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

246 697 Mr Bishwa Patangwa £405.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

247   Mrs Manmaya Rai Limbu £405.00 11/06/2019 Oxford 

248   Mr Bijay Nembang £405.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

249 416 Mr Dak Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £404.01 18.12.2017 Ashford 

250 35 Mr Bhaluman Wanem £404.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

251 1343 Mr Lochan Limbu £404.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

252 1711 Mr Balhang Thalang £402.00 07.03.2016 Ashford 

253   Mr Bhuwan Khawahang £401.72 05.04.2018 Ashford 

254 1440 Mr Tek Bahadur Loktam £401.00 05.05.2015 Folkstone 

255 626 Mr Narayan Kumar Begha Limbu £401.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

256 191 Mr Indra Prasad Samsohang  £401.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

257 647 Mr Shree Kumar Jabegu £401.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

258 450 Mr Ishwar Kurumbang £401.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

259 140 Mr Shyam Kumar Serma £401.00 02.05.2018 Greater London 

260   Mr Bir Bahadur Singdhawa £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

261 764 Mr Dambar Khapung £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

262   Mr Durgaraj Thebe £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

263   Mr Giriraj  Sambahangphe £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

264   Mr Madhukeshar Limbu £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

265 997 Mr Padam Bahadur Yonghang £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

266   Mr Rabin Phombo £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 
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267 860 Mr Rajendra Yangden £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

268   Mr Tejman Teyung £401.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

269 543 Mr Sanchman Angdembe £401.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

270 1612 Mr Rajesh Phembu £401.00 11/06/2019 Oxford 

271 1478 Mr Narendra Mademba £401.00 11/06/2019 Oxford 

272 872 Mr Tika Sereng Chongbang £401.00 11/06/2019 Oxford 

273 1703 Mr Ratna Bahadur Limbu Kandangwa £401.00 11/06/2019 Oxford 

274   Mr Bouddhaman Hukpa Chongbang £401.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

275   Mr Ganga Wanem £401.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

276   Mr Guptaraj Chemjong £401.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

277   Mr Prem Menyangbo £401.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

278 756 Mr Keshar Bahadur Limbu Eveng £400.00 12.02.2015 West Kent 

279 726 Mr Ganesh Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £400.00 27.04.2015 Colchester 

280 58 Mr Tilbikram Tawa £400.00 11.05.2015 Basingstoke 

281 1388 Miss Rina Limbu DO Kajiman  £400.00 05.04.2016 Thurrock 

282 1558 Mr Sher Bahadur Limbu £400.00 02.06.2016 Thurrock 

283 698 Mr Ratna Kumar Phagu £400.00 20.07.2016 West Kent 

284 678 Mr Chhatra Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £400.00 01.08.2016 Colchester 

285 1384 Mr Bikas Payangu £400.00 17.10.2016 Thurrock 

286 922 Mrs Chandrakala  Limbu Thangamba £400.00 04.07.2017 Swindon 

287   Mr Ngendra Hukpa Chongbang £400.00 02.01.2018 Rushmoor 

288 263 Mr Sharan Kumar Iwaram £400.00 28.03.2018 Oxford 

289 774 Mr Agni Bahadur Chongbang £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

290   Mr Bhim Bahadur Tawa £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

291   Mr Jamin Sambahangphe £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

292 1843 Mr Santosh Wanem (2) £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

293   Mr Bhim Neyong £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

294   Mr Tika Bahadur Sambahangphe £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

295   Mr Jay Thaklung £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

296 631 Mr Gopal Maden £400.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

297 450 Mr Birendra Loktam £400.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

298 145 Mr Damberdhoj Sanba £400.00 13/04/2018 Rushmoor 

299   Mr Khagendra Tumbapo £400.00 13/04/2018 Misc 

300   Mrs Pancha Maya Pandhak £400.00 16.04.2018 Thurrock 

301 956 Mr Amarraj Hellok £400.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

302 673 Mr Bir Bahadur Limbu £400.00 25.04.2018 Folkstone 

303   Mr Gyan Raj Limbu £400.00 10.05.2018 Wales 

304 766 Mr Uttar Bahadur Imehang £400.00 14/05/2018 Greater London Senior 

305   Mr Padam Yonghang £400.00 12.06.2018 Greater London 

306 1069 Mr Khadka Raj Chongbang £400.00 28.06.2016 Wales 

307   Mr Lachhimi Prasad Limbu £400.00 08.07.2018 Wales 

308 847 Mr Santosh Thebe £400.00 09.07.2018 Warwickshire 

309 841 Mr Churakarna Thamsuhang £400.00 26.01.2018 Berkshire 

310   Mr Bom Bahadur Libang £400.00   Ashford 

311 93 Mr Ghanendra Tumrok £400.00 28/05/2019 Basingstoke 

312 1929 Mr Birendra Limbu (Imehang) £400.00 06/06/2019 West Kent 

313   Mr Shreeman Limbu £400.00 10/06/2019 Ashford 
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314   Mr Gopilal Libang Phemsong £400.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

315   Mr Sajan Thalang £400.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

316 1810 Mr Dipendra Kumar Yakso £750.00 6/24/2019 Rushmoor 

317   Mr Kajiman Phembo £390.74 05.04.2018 Ashford 

318 475 Mr Pratiman Sireng Chongbang £390.00 06.08.2018 Oxford 

319   Mr Gyam Limbu £388.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

320   Mr Mahendra Tumbapo £385.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

321 286 Mr Rajendra Nembang (B) £383.25 05.04.2018 Ashford 

322   Late Bheshraj Angbuhang £382.34 05.04.2018 Ashford 

323 643 Mr Bedhang Lawati £382.00 30.05.2018 Berkshire 

324 745 Mr Bhuwani Prasad Warumhang £382.00 29.03.2016 Basingstoke 

325 180 Mr Ramkumar Labung £382.00 13.04.2015 West Kent 

326 232 Mr Man Bahadur  Mabohang £381.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

327   Mr Devraj Sambahangphe £380.35 05.04.2018 Ashford 

328 458 Mr Krishna Senehang £380.00 06.04.2016 Oxford 

329   Mr Dhanbir Lawati £380.00 16.05.2016 Berkshire 

330 842 Mr Hemraj Nalbo  £380.00 17.05.2016 Berkshire 

331 1469 Mr Surendra Hukpa Chongbang £380.00 17.05.2016 Berkshire 

332 425 Mr Laxmi Bahadur Angbuhang £380.00 01.06.2016 West Kent 

333 743 Mr Bichari Hellok £380.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

334 1460 Mr Deoman Wanem £380.00 07.09.2017 Berkshire 

335 46 Mr Arunkumar Jabegu £380.00 19.02.2018 Berkshire 

336   Mr Dhanraj Neyong £380.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

337   Mr Khanga Tamling £380.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

338   Mr Man Bahadur Laksamba £380.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

339 574 Mrs Manmaya Nembang £380.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

340   Mr Mitra Thebe £380.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

341 1007 Mr Min Bahadur Limbu £380.00 10.04.2018 Wales 

342   Mr ChandraKrishna Tumbahangphe £380.00 30.05.2018 Berkshire 

343   Ms Shusa Iwahang £380.00 30.05.2018 Berkshire 

344   Mr Surya Nembang £380.00 12.06.2018 Greater London 

345 1624 Mr Padam Bahadur Thaklung £380.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

346 1365 Mr Sabin Tumbahangphe £380.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

347 1044 Mrs Indra Kumari Maden £380.00   Ashford 

348   Mr Indra Phombo £380.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

349 1491 Mr Nabaraj Kambang £377.00 27.08.2015 Ashford 

350 166 Mr Kaluhang Hukpa Chongbang £377.00 19.10.2015 Ashford 

351 1621 Mr Chhbilal Hangshrang £376.20 12.07.2018 West Kent 

352 372 Mr Bhuwani Payangu £376.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

353   Mr Babindra Tamling £376.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

354 786 Mr Shanta Bir Nembang £375.71 05.04.2018 Ashford 

355 99 Mr Jaya Kumar Maden £375.00 24.04.2014 Folkstone 

356 563 Mr Durgaial Chongbangkyak £375.00 11.11.2014 Thurrock 

357 259 Mr Gajendra Bahadur Phombo £375.00 12.11.2014 Thurrock 

358 949 Mr Pahal Man Kurumbhong £375.00 05.12.2014 Thurrock 

359 251 Mr Sukra Raj Khapung £375.00 29.12.2014 Thurrock 

360 562 Mr Tirtha Raj Chongbangkyak £375.00 29.12.2014 Thurrock 
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361 383 Mr Bashant Kumar Limbu £375.00 28.01.2015 West Kent 

362 153 Mrs Yuba Kumari Bakhem £375.00 03.02.2015 Basingstoke 

363 680 Mr Tej Bahadur Limbu £375.00 02.03.2015 Colchester 

364 300 Mr Jit Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 03.03.2015 Thurrock 

365 360 Mr Ghan Prasad Limbu £375.00 09.03.2015 Colchester 

366 781 Mr Kul Prasad Sereng Chongbang £375.00 11.03.2015 Colchester 

367 258 Mr Khagendra Phago Hangsarang £375.00 16.03.2015 Thurrock 

368 419 Mr Amber Bahadur Pangma £375.00 20.03.2015 Colchester 

369 462 Mr Man Bahadur Sireng Chongbang £375.00 23.03.2015 Folkstone 

370 843 Mr Kumar Lumphangwa £375.00 07.04.2015 Colchester 

371 728 Mr Som Prasad Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 10.04.2015 Colchester 

372 338 Mr Debiraj Thaklung £375.00 13.04.2015 Colchester 

373 1412 Mr Tek Bahadur Mabo £375.00 21.04.2015 Thurrock 

374 1392 Mr Chhatra Tumbahangphe £375.00 22.04.2015 Thurrock 

375 1391 Mr IndraTumbahangphe £375.00 23.04.2015 Thurrock 

376   Mr Gan Tumbapo £375.00 23.04.2015 Basingstoke 

377 134 Mr Shyamkumar Pandhak £375.00 27.04.2015 Folkstone 

378 216 Mr Arjun Prakash Tumbahangphe £375.00 29.04.2015 Thurrock 

379 152 Mr Gambirdhoj Tumbahangphe £375.00 29.04.2015 Thurrock 

380 1242 Mr Bishnu Kumnar Limbu £375.00 30.04.2015 Colchester 

381 1240 Mr Kajiman Khapung £375.00 30.04.2015 Colchester 

382 367 Mr Dambar Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 05.05.2015 Colchester 

383 113 Mr Gokarna Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 05.05.2015 Folkstone 

384 1331 Mr Nirendra Tumbapo £375.00 05.05.2015 Basingstoke 

385 473 Mr Debindra Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 07.05.2015 Colchester 

386 183 Mr Bhakta Bahadur Begha Limbu £375.00 11.05.2015 Basingstoke 

387 329 Mr Dhanraj Hangsarang £375.00 12.05.2015 Thurrock 

388 472 Mr Raj Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 28.05.2015 Colchester 

389 1282 Mr Nar Dhoj Nalbo Limbu £375.00 01.06.2015 West Kent 

390 1184 Mr Rukman Limbu £375.00 01.06.2015 West Kent 

391 723 Mr Chitraraj Limbu £375.00 08.06.2015 Colchester 

392 1241 Mr Bhim Narsing Limbu £375.00 18.06.2015 Colchester 

393 333 Mr Jhamak Bahadur Imehang £375.00 14.07.2015 Thurrock 

394 646 Mr Buddhraj Jabegu £375.00 27.08.2015 Ashford 

395 620 Mr Ram Bahadur Masahang £375.00 27.08.2015 Ashford 

396 426 Mr Sher Bahadur Samyu Limbu £375.00 19.10.2015 Ashford 

397 179 Mr Ratna Kumar Labung £375.00 08.12.2015 West Kent 

398 483 Mr Amrit Bahadur Kandangwa £375.00 21.12.2015 Basingstoke 

399 115 Mr Deokumar Iwaram £375.00 24.12.2015 Warwickshire 

400 432 Mr Agni Pandhak £375.00 07.02.2016 Misc 

401 521 Mr Dambar Ingnam £375.00 12.02.2016 Thurrock 

402 182 Mr Netra Limbu Khajum £375.00 15.02.2016 Thurrock 

403 1178 Mr Ishwor Sing Libang £375.00 19.02.2016 Thurrock 

404 1863 Mr Laxmi Yangden £375.00 22.02.2016 Colchester 

405 946 Mr Dambar Kumar Sambahangphe £375.00 29.02.2016 Thurrock 

406 330 Mr Ganga Prasad Kedem £375.00 08.03.2016 Thurrock 

407 522 Mr Hari Partham Phombo £375.00 10.03.2016 Thurrock 



b]g ;xof]ubftf  

ldSkm'nf nfh] O{‹ª\—@)!( #) 

408 402 Mr Nanda Prasad Khapung £375.00 14.03.2016 Thurrock 

409 559 Mr Man Bahadur Menyangbo £375.00 14.03.2016 Thurrock 

410 1327 Mr Dilbahadur Yangden £375.00 17.03.2016 Oxford 

411   Mr Bishowraj Payangu £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

412 165 Mr Bishnu Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

413   Mr Chandra Bahadur Neyong £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

414   Mr Dhan Kumar Sambahangphe £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

415 382 Mr Hem Kumar Maden £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

416 651 Mr Masin Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

417   Mr Tej Kumar Labung £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

418 660 Mr Tek Bahadur Angbuhang £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

419   Mr Tek Bahadur Phaben £375.00 05.04.2016 Ashford 

420 669 Mr Sonam Subba Thopra £375.00 07.04.2016 Folkstone 

421 1 Mr Ganesh Wanem £375.00 20.04.2016 Ashford 

422 532 Mr Gajendra Maden £375.00 03.05.2016 West Kent 

423 520 Mr Gopiram Tunghung £375.00 03.05.2016 Thurrock 

424 375 Mr Khagendra Tawa £375.00 09.05.2016 Ashford 

425 238 Mr Ranbir Yonghang £375.00 13.05.2016 Ashford 

426   Mr Maniraj Anchhangbo £375.00 17.05.2016 Thurrock 

427 536 Mr Chandra Kumar Limbu Labung £375.00 19.05.2016 West Kent 

428 653 Mr Bhupal Maden £375.00 31.05.2016 Ashford 

429   Mr Chudamani Tumbahangphe £375.00 01/06/2016 Doncaster 

430 523 Mr Jagat Bahadur Palungwa £375.00 01.06.2016 Thurrock 

431 675 Mr Singa Bahadur Hukpa chongbang £375.00 13.06.2016 Colchester 

432 560 Mr Mankumar Thebe £375.00 27.06.2016 Thurrock 

433 1500 Mr Bam Bahadur Sambahangphe £375.00 28.06.2016 Wales 

434 797 Mrs Rupa Menyangbo (Rai) £375.00 30.06.2016 Folkstone 

435 1009 Mr Lal Bahadur Angdembe £375.00 04.07.2016 Wales 

436 366 Mr Padam Bahadur Thaklung £375.00 05.07.2016 Colchester 

437 1659 Mr Padam Bahdur Yakso £375.00 11.07.2016 Thurrock 

438 457 Mr Udaya Subba £375.00 01.08.2016 Folkstone 

439 348 Mr Kendra Prasad Limbu £375.00 02.08.2016 Wales 

440 1194 Mr Buddha Harka Lawati £375.00 05/08/2016 Doncaster 

441 1014 Mr Bishnu Kumar Tumbapo £1,100.95 25/06/2019 Wales 

442 1006 Mr Navin Kumar Limbu Menyangbo £375.00 08.08.2016 Wales 

443 131 Mr Bhakta Bahadur Sembu Limbu £375.00 10.08.2016 Oxford 

444 13 Mr Hangsaraj Lingden £375.00 12.08.2016 Berkshire 

445 1527 Mr Lal Bahadur Patanwa £375.00 05.09.2016 Folkstone 

446 955 Mr Lokman Khangwa £375.00 05.09.2016 Thurrock 

447 954 Mr Moti Bikram Jabegu £375.00 05.09.2016 Thurrock 

448 567 Mr Bhagat Angbung £375.00 08.09.2016 Thurrock 

449 526 Mr Chhatra Bahadur Hangsarang £375.00 12.09.2016 Thurrock 

450 245 Mr Hem Bahadur Limbu £375.00 12.09.2016 Wales 

451 511 Mr Kishor Anchongbo £375.00 23.09.2016 Thurrock 

452 1387 Mr Gyanendra Maden £375.00 26.10.2016 Thurrock 

453 948 Mr Harka Bahadur Yakso £375.00 26.10.2016 Thurrock 

454 607 Mr Abir Lawati £375.00 27.10.2016 Doncaster 
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 455 1663 Mr Khadka Bahadur Khimding Limbu £375.00 04.11.2016 Wales 

456 1002 Mr Rudra Kumar Tumbapo (A) £375.00 01.12.2016 Wales 

457 538 Mr Arjun Lingthep £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

458 490 Mr Dal Bahadur Yangden £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

459 937 Mr Dhan Bahadur Mabo £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

460 1279 Mr Dilli Chemjong £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

461 909 Mr Lal Bahadur Bokhim £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

462 936 Mr Laxmi Prasad  Thebe £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

463   Mr Nagendra Kumar Awajung £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

464   Mr Padam Jabegu £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

465 407 Mr Ramesh Yungwa £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

466 287 Mr Rupsing Jabegu £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

467   Mr Tilbikram Kandangwa £375.00 21.12.2016 Basingstoke 

468 1000 Mr Shriparsad Nembang £375.00 11.01.2017 Wales 

469 176 Mr Rupman Kurumbang Limbu £375.00 15.02.2017 Doncaster 

470 749 Mr Tanka Sambahangphe £375.00 27.02.2017 Doncaster 

471 561 Mr Bijay Hangsarumba £375.00 20.03.2017 Thurrock 

472   Ms Manu Nembang (Artist) £735.00 19/12/2017 Misc 

473 625 Mr Rajkumar Limbu Mabo £375.00 10.01.2018 Folkstone 

474 1004 Mr Pasuram Phagu £375.00 19.01.2018 Wales 

475 671 Mr Bhuwani Prasad Limbu £375.00 26.01.2018 Folkstone 

476   Mr Manmaya Lumphuwa £375.00 26.01.2018 Colchester 

477 1311 Mr Madan Bahadur Wanem Limbu £375.00 23.02.2018 Wales 

478 235 Mr Bhim Bahadur Limbu Chongbang £375.00 28.02.2018 Wales 

479 1003 Mr Rudra Kumar Tumbapo (B) £375.00 12.03.2018 Wales 

480 1664 Mr Dipak Prakash Subba Engden £375.00 21.03.2018 Wales 

481 1457 Mrs Amrita Kerung £375.00 23.03.2018 Berkshire 

482 1038 Mr Birendra Khimding £375.00 23.03.2018 Swindon 

483 920 Mr Dilkumar Paraghari £375.00 23.03.2018 Swindon 

484 323 Mr Raju Limbu £375.00 23.03.2018 Swindon 

485 1111 Mr Chandra Bahadur Lingden £375.00 31/03/2018 Greater London Senior 

486 902 Mr Arjun (Daulat) Sireng Chongbang £375.00 03.04.2018 Oxford 

487 1555 Mr Bhakta Bahadur Sireng Chongbang £375.00 03.04.2018 Oxford 

488 908 Mr Binod Kumar Mangmu Limbu £375.00 03.04.2018 Folkstone 

489 840 Mr Dhan Bahadur Samyokpa £375.00 03.04.2018 Folkstone 

490 900 Mr Dhan Bahadur Sireng Chongbang £375.00 03.04.2018 Oxford 

491 297 Mr Kamal Dhoj Anchangbo £375.00 03.04.2018 Folkstone 

492 1187 Mr Nar Prasad Pahim Limbu £375.00 03.04.2018 Wales 

493 822 Mr Purna Labung £375.00 03.04.2018 Oxford 

494 421 Mr Bir Bahadur Tawahang £375.00 04.04.2018 Greater London 

495 295 Mr Hom Prakash Jabegu £375.00 04.04.2018 Berkshire 

496   Mr Anil Limbu £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

497   Mr Bardhoj Wanem £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

498   Mr Bikash Hellok £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

499   Mr Chahabilal Khangwa £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

500 692 Mr Damber Thaklung £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

501   Mr Denesh Palungwa £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 
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502   Mr Dhan Bahadur Chongbangyak £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

503   Mr Dibi Bahadur Tumbapo £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

504   Mr Dil Bahadur Okhrabo £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

505   Mr Ganesh Nugo £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

506   Mr Ganesh Subba £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

507   Mr Girihang Wanem £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

508   Mr Gopal Chandra Chemjong £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

509   Mr Ajay Okhrabo £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

510   Mr Harka Thalang £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

511 914 Mr Jabar Bahadur Limbu Angdembe £375.00 05.04.2018 Folkstone 

512   Mr Kamal Chelifung £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

513 836 Mr Karna Bahadur Labung £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

514   Mr Karna Sambahangphe £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

515   Mr Khadka Prasad Wanem £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

516 344 Mr Kul Bahdur Tumbapo £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

517 1104 Mr Man Tabebung £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

518   Mr Madan Pomu £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

519 303 Mr Mohan Sodemba £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

520   Mr Pralhad Tumbahangphe £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

521   Mr Raj Bahadur Sambahangphe £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

522   Mr Rajenndra Wanem £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

523   Mr Rudra Pangyenhang £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

524   Mr Sailendra Nalbo £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

525   Mr Sailendra Wanem £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

526 290 Mr Samserjang  Limbu £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

527   Mrs Sita Mabo £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

528   Mr Shiva Bokhim £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

529   Mr Yam Kumar Pandhak £375.00 05.04.2018 Ashford 

530   Mr Yubaraj & Manju Mabo £375.00 05.04.2018 Thurrock 

531 489 Mr Chaturman Menyangbo £375.00 06.04.2018 Highwaycombe 

532   Mr Hem Kangwa Limbu £375.00 06.04.2018 Greater London 

533   Mr Jogendrasing Limbu £375.00 09.04.2018 Folkstone 

534 892 Mr Laxman Limbu (Lumphungwa) £375.00 09.04.2018 TBC 

535 1799 Mr Lok Bahadur Jabegu £375.00 09.04.2018 Folkstone 

536 321 Mr Ramkumar Sireng Chongbang £375.00 09.04.2018 Oxford 

537 1746 Mrs Sarita Limbu £375.00 09.04.2018 Swindon 

538 248 Mr Mangalsing Lingden £375.00 10.04.2018 Folkstone 

539 100 Mr Om Prakash Tumbapo £375.00 10.04.2018 Folkstone 

540   Mr Bhakti Angdembe £375.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 

541   Mr Bhim Menyangbo £375.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 

542 1081 Mr Bijaya Kumar Patangwa £375.00 11.04.2018 Folkstone 

543   Mr Chandra Kumar Lingden £375.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 

544 793 Mr Chhabindra Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 11.04.2018 Folkstone 

545   Mr Dambar Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 

546   Mr Dambar Libang £375.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 

547   Mr Dhan Sendang £375.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 

548   Mr Lalit Iwaram £375.00 11.04.2018 Greater London 
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 549 439 Mr Om Prakash Limbu £375.00 11.04.2018 Folkstone 

550 694 Mr Tek Bahadur Sambahangphe £375.00 13.04.2018 Greater London 

551   Mr Arjunkumar Thumbapo £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

552 617 Mr Bal Kumar Yonghang Limbu £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

553 1829 Mr Deu Bahadur Tapmaden £375.00 16.04.2018 Thurrock 

554   Mr Devendra Tamling £375.00 16.04.2018 Thurrock 

555 460 Mr Dil Bahadur Iwahang £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

556 223 Mr Ganesh Sing Limbu £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

557 638 Mr Hem Bahadur Limbu Wanem £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

558   Mr Krishna Bahadur Limbu Edingo £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

559 1470 Mr Jas Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 16.04.2018 Thurrock 

560 335 Mr Laxmi Prasad Libang £375.00 16.04.2018 Thurrock 

561   Mr Nawaraj Ingwaram £375.00 16.04.2018 Greater London 

562 1438 Mr Purna Prasad Thebe £375.00 16.04.2018 Thurrock 

563 1414 Mr Ram Ninglekhu Limbu £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

564 125 Mr Ramkumar Chemjong £375.00 16.04.2018 Folkstone 

565 1102 Mr Ratna Bahadur Limbu Phombo £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

566 769 Mrs Sarita Angdembe £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

567   Mr Suresh Hukpa Chongbang (B) £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

568 1416 Mr Sukraj Limbu £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

569   Mr Tek Bahadur Pheyang £375.00 16.04.2018 Thurrock 

570 468 Mr Tirtha Bahadur Ninglekhu £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

571   Mr Yogendra Raj Iwaram £375.00 16.04.2018 Canterbury 

572 994 Mr Ram Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 17/04/2018 TBC 

573   Mr Tej Bahadur Menyangbo £375.00 23.04.2018 Greater London 

574   Mr Bhadra Khoyahang £375.00 30.04.2018 Greater London 

575 160 Mr Amrit Bahadur Chongbang £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

576   Mr Badri Nalbo £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

577 155 Mr Bhim Maden £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

578   Mr Bigendra Limbu £375.00 23.04.2018 Highwaycombe 

579   Mr Bikash Yangden £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

580 964 Mr Dhan Prasad Angdembe £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

581 965 Mr Dil Kumar Chongbang £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

582 966 Mr Durga Bahadur Khapung £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

583 963 Mr Chhabilal Jabegu £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

584 159 Mr Ganesh Kumar Lawati £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

585 967 Mr Girja Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

586 968 Mr Hem Tholang Limbu £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

587 969 Mr Iswar Pheudin £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

588 1340 Mr Indu Prakash Angdembe £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

589 501 Mr Kamal Keshar Limbu £375.00 23.04.2018 Wales 

590 973 Mr Man Kumar Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

591 1344 Mr Man Prasd Chemjong £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

592 78 Mr Narbir Loksom £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

593 975 Mr Nakul Anglaa £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

594 976 Mr Nauraj Begha £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

595 957 Mr Om Aguwa Limbu £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 
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596 979 Mr Prem Prasad Pangdhak £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

597 239  Mr Ramesh Limbu £375.00 23.04.2018 Wales 

598 984 Mr Shiva Kumar Thebe £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

599   Mr Shree Prasad Begha £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

600 1342 Mrs Sita Mabohang £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

601 77 Mr Tara Prasad Chemjong £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

602 883 Mr Tilbiram Lawati £375.00 23.04.2018 Warwickshire 

603 1011 Mr Gajendra Raj Sambahangphe £375.00 27.04.2018 Wales 

604   Mr Man Kumar Iwaram £375.00 27.04.2018 Oxford 

605 569 Mr Yogendra Hangbang £375.00 30.04.2018 Thurrock 

606 441 Mr Nar Kumar Limbu £375.00 05.05.2018 Oxford 

607 1354  Mr Bijay Subba £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

608   Mr Hemraj Edingo £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London 

609 1717  Mr Deu Prakash Panthak £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

610 1716 Mr Dipendra Loksom £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

611 1026  Mr Gyanendra Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

612 1025 Mr Mahesh Kumar Subba £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

613 763 Mr Hari Prasad Wanem £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

614 1191 Mr Ishwarchandra Loktam £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

615 706 Mr Jai Bahadur Ninglekhu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

616 1467 Mr Jayaraj Makhim Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

617 857 Mr Krishna Bahadur Hukpa £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

618 738  Mr Kulkeshar Sene £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

619 603 Mrs Lalita Wanem  £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

620 762 Mr Makar Dhoj Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

621 1212 Mr Nar Bahadur Kurumbang £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

622 1270 Mr Naren Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

623 544 Mr Nauraj  Angdembe £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

624 541  Mr Sunil Limbu Labung £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

625 421 Mr Surendra Ingnam £375.00 08.05.2018 Folkstone 

626 870 Mr Tekraj Yungshahang Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

627 1272  Mr Siva Kumar Isbo £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

628 545 Mr Sukharaj Angdembe £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

629 278 Mr Surya Imehang £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

630 57  Mr Rajesh Kumar Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

631 1021 Mr Raj Kumar Lumphungwa £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

632 994 Mr Ram Kumar Limbu Chongbang £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

633 1308 Mr Hastaraj Shuhang £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

634   Mr Prasad Thebe £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London 

635 556 Mr Tej Kumar Pahim Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

636 761 Mr Tika Narayan Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

637 1260 Mr Tikaraj Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

638 548 Mr Tilbikram Ninglekhu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

639 557 Mr Tulsi Palungwa  £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

640   Mr Yachha Raj Limbu £375.00 08.05.2018 Greater London Senior 

641 1599 Mr Harka Bahadur Tumbahangphe £375.00 15.05.2018 Oxford 

642 636 Mr Gajardhan Tigela £375.00 17/05/2018 Greater London Senior 
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 643   Mr Ran Bahadur Yonghang £375.00 21.05.2018 Oxford 

644 1566 Mr Man Bahadur Bokhim £375.00 23.05.2018 West Kent 

645 674 Mr Minprasad Tumkhewa Limbu £375.00 30.05.2018 Canterbury 

646 632 Mr Pratapman Yonghang £375.00 30.05.2018 Canterbury 

647 695 Mr Tek Bahadur Engden Limbu £375.00 30.05.2018 Canterbury 

648 718 Mr Lal Bahadur Limbu Thaklung £375.00 02/06/2018 Greater London Senior 

649 234 Mr Nar Prasad Thamsuhang £375.00 05/06/2018 Greater London Senior 

650 192 Mr Ram Kumar Pomu £375.00 07/06/2018 Greater London Senior 

651   Mr Chhatra Bahadur Wanem (1) £375.00 07/06/2018 Greater London Senior 

652 1413 Mr Gum Bahadur Wanem £375.00 12.06.2018 Thurrock 

653 1047 Mrs Kopila Bokhim Limbu £375.00 12.06.2018 Swindon 

654   Mr Nain Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 12.06.2018 Thurrock 

655 497 Mr Kiran Kumar Limbu Jabegu £375.00 15/06/2018 Greater London Senior 

656 924 Mr Bhuwani Pandhak Limbu £375.00 04/07/2018 Greater London Senior 

657 1010 Mr Harka Bahadur Laksam £375.00 05.07.2018 Wales 

658   Mr Buddhi Lawati £375.00 09.07.2018 Warwickshire 

659   Mr Tanka Limbu £375.00 10/07/2018 Misc 

660 1565 Mr Bakhat Bahadur Hellok £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

661 1246 Mr Bal Bahadur Kedem £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

662 1651 Mr Chandra Prasad Palungwa £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

663 933 Mr Dilendra Tumbahangphe £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

664 1837 Mr Harka Limbu Phombo £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

665 1826 Mr Indraprasad Subba (Thaklung) £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

666 1830 Mr Nir Bahadur Lawati £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

667 684 Mrs Ranamati Palungwa £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

668 531 Mr Upendra Kumar Sireng Chongbang £375.00 12.07.2018 West Kent 

669 1742 Mr Narendra Prasad Kerung £375.00 23.07.2018 Thurrock 

670 901 Mr Jas Bahadur Lingkhim £375.00 21.08.2018 Oxford 

671 306 Mr Lachhuman Sing Langwa £375.00 15.09.2018 Basingstoke 

672 1280 Mr Bom Bahadur Limbu Anchhonbo £375.00   West Kent 

673 1283 Mr Phingo Limbu £375.00   West Kent 

674 1310 Mr Kul Bahadur Limbu £375.00   Wales 

675 1073 Mr Ram Prasad Limbu Lingden £375.00   Doncaster 

676   Mr Santakumar Hukpa Chongbang £375.00   Thurrock 

677   Mr Menam Samsohang (HK) £375.00   Thurrock 

678 31 Mr Sarankumar Pandhak £375.00   Thurrock 

679   Mr Bhim Neyong £375.00   Colchester 

680   Mrs Sanu Maya Chefung Subba £375.00   Colchester 

681   Mr Indra Kumar Kurumbang £375.00   Colchester 

682   Mr Deuman Mangden £375.00   Colchester 

683   Mr Jit Bahadur Hukpa Chongbang £375.00   Colchester 

684   Mr Nayan Labung £375.00   Colchester 

685   Mr Dil Kumar Iwaram £375.00   Colchester 

686   Mr Tej Bahadur Tawa £375.00   Wales 

687   Mr Gokul Lingtep £375.00   Rushmoor 

688 1416 Mr Suresh Hukpa Chongbang (A) £375.00 13/02/2019 Canterbury 

689 878 Mr Nabin Kumar Limbu Khimding £375.00 15.04.2019 Oxford 
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690   Mr Lok Lumphungwa £375.00 01/05/2019 Ashford 

691 947 Mr Ganga Prasad Ninglekhu £375.00 20/05/2019 Thurrock 

692 1657 Mr Gyanendra Labung £375.00 20/05/2019 Basingstoke 

693   Mr Shyam Limbu £375.00 30/05/2019 Doncaster 

694   Mr Gokul Limbu £375.00 30/05/2019 Doncaster 

695 665 Mr Bijuli Prasad Limbu Thebe £375.00 31/05/2019 Folkstone 

696   Mr Sukra Sanwok £375.00 31/05/2019 Basingstoke 

697 1850 Mr Laxmi Prasad Pahim £375.00 03/06/2019 West Kent 

698 1928 Mr Kushal Imehang £375.00 06/06/2019 West Kent 

699   Mr Dilli Prasad Jabegu £375.00 07/06/2019 Oxford 

700 1198 Mr Dewman Ijam £375.00 10/06/2019 Doncaster 

701 600 Mr Pradip Kerung £375.00 10/06/2019 Doncaster 

702 1196 Mr Jaya Kerung £375.00 10/06/2019 Doncaster 

703   Mr Dagal Sing Khapung £375.00 07/06/2019 Thurrock 

704 1625 Mr Gyan Limbu £375.00 12/06/2019 West Kent 

705   Mr Khem Raj Limbu Tumbapo £375.00 14/06/2019 Wales 

706   Mr Devendra Pangdhak £375.00 17/06/2019 Swindon 

707   Mr Aitaman Thalang £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

708   Mr Bal Kumar Kedem £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

709   Mr Hem Raj Wanem £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

710   Mr Kirtiman Maden £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

711   Mr Machhindra Ispo £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

712   Mr Man Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

713   Mr Rajan Samyo £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

714   Mr Rudra Hukpa Chongbang £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

715   Mr Til Bir Khawahang £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

716   Mr Yubraj Payangbu £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

717   Mr Nagendra Angbo £375.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

718 1155 Mr Lok Bahadur Senehang £375.00 19/06/2019 Greater London Senior 

719 1345 Mr Hang Singh Sambahangphe £375.00 19/06/2019 Warwickshire 

720 1410 Mr Harka Bahadur Tumkhewa £375.00 24/06/2019 Swindon 

721 829 Mr Hari Bhakta Angbuhang £551.00 25/06/2019 Swindon 

722   Mr Prem Bahadur Limbu HukpaChongbang £376.00 08/07/2019 Rushmoor 

723 362 Mr Ambar Bahadur Phewadin £516.00 27/06/2019 Doncaster 

724   Mr Suresh Kandangwa £375.00 6/28/2019 Greater London Senior 

725 1796 Mr Nutan Limbu £500.00 7/1/2019 Swindon 

726 1286 Mr Bidhyachandra Thebe £375.00 7/1/2019 Swindon 

727   Mr Kubersing Nembang £505.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

728   Mr Shyam Chongbang £400.00 7/3/2019 Swindon 

729 1705 Mr Meghbahadur Limbu Tabebung £500.00 7/4/2019 Oxford 

730   Mr Chandra Limbu  £375.00 7/5/2019 Swindon 

731   Mr Mankumar Kambang £600.00 8/22/1901 Basingstoke 

732  Mr Gehendra Thamsuhang   £375.00 08/07/2019 Doncaster 

733  Mr Hari Parsad Faben Limbu £375.00 08/07/2019 Greater London 
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 Chumlung Den Contribution from Communities/Associations 

Serial Name of Communities/Assosiations Amount Remarks 

1 KYC UK Ashford Branch £5,555.55   

2 CDP Fundraising Dinner event £4,062.65   

3 Satyahangma Samaj UK £1,006.00   

4 Rushmoor Ladies Group, Punam, Sita and Jhuma £1,000.00   

5 KYC UK Ladies Committee £375.00   

6 Sewaro Artists Association (SAA) UK £375.00   

7 
Kirat Religion & Literature Uplifting Association Na-

tional Committee UK.Dharma UK 
£100.00 

  

Chumlungden Instalment Contributors 

Ser 

KYC UK 
Membership 

No 
Full Name 

Total Pay-
ment Re-

ceived 

Payment Com-

pleted Date 
Branch 

1 737 Mrs Uma Subba Lingden £275.00 07/06/2019 Wales 

2 1950 Mr Sirijang Limbu £250.00 01/12/2018 Greater London Senior 

3 1176 Mr Lal Hukpa Chongbang £220.00   Basingstoke 

4 334 Mr Kishor Kumar Pandhak £201.00   Thurrock 

5 1383 Mr Bajahang Chongbangyak £200.00   Thurrock 

6 835 Mr Dhan Bahadur Yaksho £200.00   Folkstone 

7   Mr Jiwan Wanem £200.00   Ashford 

8   Mr Kul Prasad Thamsuhang £200.00   Ashford 

9   Mr Lal Bahadur Idingo £300.00   Wales 

10   Mr Lal Hang Thalang £200.00   Ashford 

11 951 Mr Lok Bahadur Thopra £200.00   Thurrock 

12   Mr Man Bahadur Maden £200.00   Ashford 

13   Mr Prem Bahadur Wanem £200.00 18/07/2018 Greater London 

14   Mr Sal Bahadur Angbuhang £200.00   Ashford 

15 641 Mr Ramkumar Ingwaram Thebe £175.00   Swindon 

16 1449 Mr Bar Bir Wanem £150.00   Berkshire 

17 375 Mr Pradip Angbuhang £150.00   Ashford 

18 1060 Mr Syam Bahadur Phurumbo Limbu £150.00   Folkstone 

19 834 Mr Dil Kumar Sireng Chongbang £125.00   Folkstone 

20   Mr Hari Saba £101.00   Highwaycombe 

21 1427 Mr Budhiman Lawati £100.00   Doncaster 

22 750 Mr Gajendra Bahadur Sherma £100.00   Doncaster 

23 1357 Mr Mahesh Wanem £100.00   Rushmoor 

24 1160 Mr Janga Bir Labung £100.00   Basingstoke 

25   Mr Narendra Kumar Thopra £100.00   Ashford 

26 1779 Mr Ram Kumar Menyangbo £100.00   Swindon 

27 103 Mr Rohit Angdembe £100.00   Swindon 

28 926  Mr Sher Bahadur Isbo  £100.00 29/10/2016 Greater London Senior 
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29   Mr Thakursing Tabebung £100.00   Ashford 

30 1453 Mrs Tika Kumari Begha Pokyangden £100.00   Berkshire 

31 1447 Mr Ratna Man Kerung £100.00   Berkshire 

32   Mr Chaitnya Ijam £100.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

33   Mr Dil Bahadur Palungwa £100.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

34   Mr Hem Hukpa Chongbang £100.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

35   Mr Nabin Thebe £100.00 18/06/2019 Ashford 

36 1098 Mr Karna Bahadur Limbu £100.00 01/07/2019 Swindon 

37 1423 Mr Prithvi Palungwa £80.00 10/04/2018 Greater London Senior 

38 181 Mr Dal Prasad Yongya £75.00   Doncaster 

39 1153 Mr Til Bahadur Sambahangphe £51.00   Berkshire 

40 593 Mr Yadhhuchandra Lawati £201.00   Warwickshire 

41   Mrs Bishnu Maya Limbu £50.00   Berkshire 

42 609 Mr Deoman Lawati £50.00   Doncaster 

43 1029 Mr Dik Bahadur Limbu £50.00   Doncaster 

44 1028 Mr Hari Bahadur Lawati £50.00   Doncaster 

45 435 Mr Khem Bahadur Lumphuwa £50.00   Highwaycombe 

46   Mr Lok Subba £50.00   Berkshire 

47   Mrs Rajani Tumbahangphe £50.00   Berkshire 

48 1426 Mr Reshom Limbu £50.00   Doncaster 

49 1077 Mr Yam Bahadur Ninglekhu £50.00   Berkshire 

50   Mr Kau Bahadur Sireng Chongbnag £25.00   Ashford 

51   Mr Mabisam Lingthep £20.00   Berkshire 

KYC UK Cumlung Den Contribution Payment Pending from Rushmoor Branch 

       

Ser 

KYC UK 
Membership 

No 
Full Name 

Total Pay-
ment Re-
ceived by 

branch 

Payment Com-

pleted Date 
Branch 

1 81 Mr Purna Sauden £613.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

2 214 Mr Jurendra Khajum £532.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

3 96 Mr Bhagirath Jabegu £506.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

4   Mr Padam Neyong £510.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

5   Mr Hindu Iwa £505.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

6 492 Mr Jeet Menyangbo £501.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

7   Mr Santosh Wanem  £380.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

8 282 Mr Bishnu Bhakta Sireng £380.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

9   Mr Alok Kandangwa £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

10 350 Mr Ashraj Bokhim £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

11   Mr Bam Limbu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 
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KYC UK Cumlung Den Contribution Payment Pending from Rushmoor Branch 

       

Ser 

KYC UK 
Member-

ship No 
Full Name 

Total Payment 
Received by 

branch 

Payment 
Completed 

Date 
Branch 

12   Mr Bimalkumar Angbuhang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

13 1718 Mr Bishwaraj Limbu Pheyang Samba £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

14 280 Mr Birdhoj Angbuhang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

15   Mr Devchandra Maden £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

16 604 Mr Dhankumar Nembang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

17 269 Mr Dhiren Chemjong £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

18 933 Mr Dilli Jung Lechharbo £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

19 1207 Mr Dil Kumar Angbuhang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

20   Mr Dil Limbu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

21   Mr Dilprasad Menyangbo £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

22   Mr Durga bahadur Limbu Thebe £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

23 294 Mr Indrakumar Ijam £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

24   Mr Indra Sabenhim £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

25 584 Mr Jagatbahadur Isbo £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

26   Mr Kamansing Thegim £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

27 5 Mr Khadgajung Angbuhang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

28   Mr Khagendra Angbuhang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

29 1209 Mr Khagendra Khimding £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

30 95 Mr Kirankumar Subba (Okhrabo) £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

31   Mr Krishnaraj Menyangbo £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

32   Mr Kumar Maden £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

33 1202 Mr Laxmi Nembang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

34 207 Mr Lokbahadur Isbo Limbu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

35 451 Mr Maheshwari Nembang Limbu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

36   Mr Mindraj Limbu Pheyong Samba £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

37   Mr Matibahadur Menyangbo £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

38 447 Mr Nar Prasad Thamsuhang £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

39 1333 Mr Phaguhang Limbu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

40   Mr Ranbahadur Limbu Mabo £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

41   Mr Ranbahadur Yanwago Limbu £505.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

42 301 Mr Rudra Kumar Chemjong £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

43   Mr Shamsher Wanem £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

44   Mr Shreehang Limbu Ninglekhu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

45   Mr Tankabahadur Ijam £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

46 1110 Mr Tara Wanem £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

47 90 Mr Tekman Phombo £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

48   Mr Dilli Limbu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 

49 11 Mr Gangaram Khimding Limbu £375.00 1/1/2018 Rushmoor 
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      ‘Run when you can, walk if 
you have to, crawl if you must; 
just never give up’.  This quote 
from a wise person applies to 
Mrs Ranju Yengden Ijam who 
within the span of just over 4 
years has managed to complete 
one ultra-marathon of 100 km, 2 
full marathons, more than a doz-
en of half marathons and hun-
dreds of short distance runs. 
      Mrs Ranju Yengden Ijam, 
the spouse of Staff Sergeant 
(Foreman of Signals) Chaitanya 
Ijam who is currently serving in 
the British Army in the Royal 
Corps of Signals had never 
raced before in her life.  Her 
journey into running began in 
summer of 2014 when she was 
walking around the beautiful 
country side with her husband. 
The British summery hales and 
dales inspired her to start run-
ning. However, running at the 
beginning was not fun at 
all.  She struggled to complete 
even a short distance run, but 

she just kept on trying. Over 
time, she started to enjoy short 
distance runs. Her first competi-
tive running event was at 
Bournemouth Marathon Festival 
in Oct 2015 which she success-
fully completed a 10 km run. 
         Challenges are what make 
life interesting and overcoming 
them is what makes life mean-
ingful.  Ranju then started to 
focus on longer runs. After few 
months of training, she success-
fully completed the Bosworth 
Half Marathon in May 
2016.  She continued training 
and completed her first full mar-
athon in Aug 2016. This was 
when she started dreaming 
something even bigger and 
more challenging; the ultra-
marathon. 
      It was the dream of a life 
time but not an easy one.  She 
had to be physically and mental-
ly prepared for it.  On her train-
ing journey, she completed nu-
merous running events includ-

ing Manchester Full Marathon, 
Leek Half Marathon, Shrews-
bury Half Marathon and many 
more while supporting various 
charity organisations.  She par-
ticipated in ‘Run for Nepal’ 
events in 2016 and 2017 in 
Nuneaton and won the Female 
category in 10 km both years. 
Her record still stands today. 
During those events, she set her 
personal best in all categories 
with 5 km in 22 min 53 sec, 10 
km in 46 min 26 sec, a half mar-
athon in 1 hr 45 min and a full 
marathon in 4 hrs 1 min. The 
final chapter of Ranju’s dream 
began in the morning of 14 Jul 
2018 when she participated in 
the ‘Race to the Stones’; an ul-
tra-marathon of 100 km along 
the Ridgeway National Trail – 
Britain’s oldest footpath from 
Lewknor to Avebury.  At 0830 
hrs, she leaped her first step to-
wards her biggest journey 
alongside thousands other run-
ners. Due to adverse weather 
conditions,  

 



the annual 100 km military 
event ‘Trailwalker’ got can-
celled but Ranju was already 
striding on this race which test-
ed all her physical and mental 
abilities.  She started at dawn 
and was still running at dusk. 
Night fell, and she was still run-
ning. She kept on running to the 
point that her legs went numb 
and she started to limp so badly 
which felt certain that it was 
over. But to become a butterfly, 
metamorphosis is necessary, 
and the final stages of the race 
was Ranju’s final stages of her 
metamorphosis.  Her true grit 
and determination ensured that 
she stayed focused on her 
dreams and not give up despite 
she was now crawling rather 
than running. With only her 
dream a few kilometres ahead, 
she somehow generated unbe-
lievable strength from nowhere 
to complete the race and make 
her dream come true. 
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Mr Shibaji/Urmila Shrestha 
Managing Director 
S4U Healthylife Ltd 

Woodland Business Village 
Unit 5 Coronation Road Basingstoke 

RG21 4JX 
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klg[MU n?/lS gl;fDdfI kf/[af v[K;'cfI s'x'S g]

Tpl mfSt'cfI ;]jf rf]Sg' kfG ;S rf]Sdf/[  

nful gl[xl, gl;lSkf vf];'Iil mfcfI k]nlu]G 

kfG mfSt' . 

 

gl;fDdfIn[ dfId'S;fd- kl/'cfI ;l/lhf]IufG yf] 

mStfIn'I kl;fI t],/'. s,gf xfIoScf]  

;l/lhIuf cfTtl nf;[k]cl mfI sf]Sdfg' mfIhI 

tS;Ig' ;]IPf d[xS;';fI d]GPf];'GgfI xfI 

r"Dn'I nfD o]fIhIuf d];]u'cfI xfIo'Sgfcf]  

d[o"Sv'. 
 

gl;fDdfIg" ;l/lhIuf- g]k-hfI mStfIn"I s"a"if] 

s[/[;l. ;[t-n"DeS kf]S;]cfI jo[ oDaf  

;fD;"/lt s";lI ;St[, v[G ;MSdfg' ;f]/lS  

mStfIn"I s"a'Icf] ylS oDaf nfDw]klG  

xGb[ v[G nfSnfD ;lufI n[GblS s';lI s[/[S  

c]ft]cfI jo[. 
 

g]KdfhfI xlD;lufI nf;];l, v[?of] s[/[S 

n'IwfSn[ vfafxf, ;S;fn[ d]ylD;[cfI jo[.  

;l/lhIyfn[ cf]d[Tt'  

;"/'cfI ofDd' j[‘;"df nfDw]tlG xGb]. g]

KdfrfI nfDw]k;lufI nf;[;l, v]?of]cfI n'Iwf  

n[ vfaf ;S;f/[ ylD;lIifI 

jo[. v]G x]Ss]cL]  

;'D;lu]S nl;lu]s 

if;lu]S nfDw]Kkf xGb[ 

vDe[/ls] n'IwfS/[ vfafxf? ;S;f/[ ylD;lIifI 

jo[. s'g'D s'of/[ gltfIaf n'I;slG cf]GwfSt'/ 

gl;fDdfIilG kf/[ “;l/lhIuf v[K;[cf] sG s[/[S 

clS;f vfDa]S/[ s'GbfIaf tfu[/f glIjfe'df dfI/f] 

v'g],g' ;f]/lS s[o'Idf glxlbfIdf gl;fDdfi] 

cfIuf /f]. cfglIjf gl;lSkf cl;lS tfu[/f glIjfe' 

d]Nn] sG s[/[S clS;f vfDa]S rf]u'af /f]. 

sKtf]of]af d]GpfD ofKdlxf, cfIuf glxTl gl;fD 

kl/'I;lI. 
 

;fKr-'jf s]hf]Skf, ;]jf;fDjfxf? n''Idf t'St'I;lI, 

glxl? gl;fD kl/'I;lI. s[d'n"DbfIxf, cf]cfI  glxl 

gl;fD kldf tD;lG rf]u''Iif jofI s/ v]df g' 

ySdf, v]h[S/S rf]Sd]Nn] glxl? gl;fD 

/[ d'SofD d]af]S;]G. cfIuf cfsf]tfIafcfI xf]

Kt[. vDefOI cfglIjfclG k'?/]cfI sG nfh[? 

n[/'IifI ;lGo'S d'b]G yf] nf;fI k]ufI, v]Tof] 

cfIuf d"SofD s';lI d]glt'cfI ;f]w'G d[hf]ufI 

gfhD d[d[TtfI cfIufcfI v"Gpl glIjf?cf] o'Iif;lcfI 

xfIjf d'clI g' vfx'G kl/'IwfI. glxlT gl;fD d]

gfStfIcfI gl;fD g' ;S;f kl/"IwfI vfG ;S;fxfT 

cfclG tfGblS d'b[G ;S;f d]aft'/f]. cfNnf]  

v[g[ ;f]w'g ;]jf s]hf]ufI, clIbI s]hf]ufI, 

cfIufg' glxl? gl;fD s[gfSt'cfI cf]d'? n?/fifI 

glof/f kldf yfifIaf/f]. ;l/lhIuf v[K;]  cfI 

glIjfcf] o'Sv]cf], gl/lS glIjf/[ tfu[/f glIjf 

e' dfI/[ glof/f s]vf];', s[/[S g' s[bifI  

s[o'Iu/ dfI dlI;qf cf] s[u[T/f]. sf]tfI/ s[jfaf 

dgfxf,/ [cfIuf vf]df d];St', v[g[ s[glIjf  

;lufIg' s[xS;'cfI vf]df s[;'StfI.  
 

cfclG sG s'g'D s'ofaf n'I;slG  klg]/ kTtf, 

;fKt[, gl/[cfI s[nfh]cf]af dnDbfIafxf, ;fKdf 

 

 



d[Tt'cfI gl;fDdfI/[ n'I;SkffglG glKdf glxl? 

gl;fdlG ;l/lhIuf kl/" . 
 

;l/lhIuf/[ vfG n'I;slG gl/'/ j[?;'df n'I;S 

cf] ;fKt' ;'/'cfI nfDw]KkfnfD g]KdfhfI kfvf 

nGb[;lcfI ;l/lhf]Iuf/[ xfIoS t[Gcf] ;Mf?/'wf]cfI 

ofDd' gl;fDdfI/[ s'glof/f do[k]. 
 

s?gf ;'Dnf c]ufI n'I;slG nfmlTt'cfI ;l/lhIuf 

xfIoScff] s[/]Nn[ s[/[S d'bf]vfDbf] d[af]v[. 

s/ [ kft'af yfclI d]v]K;";lcfI  

;;T;/fI d]af]v]g'cfI ofDd' ;l/lhIufG xfIr'D-

n'InfD ;[S;lI kf]S;]cfI xfIo'Sgfcf] d[o'Sv'. 

v'g] vf];"af glxl? gl;lSkf kfIm] kfIm] x?/'/ 

d'clI ;[Mg' nfh[bfIafx[?df] glpfD kldf tIufD rf]

u'. of]IhIuf s/ gl;fDdfInfD vf];'af ;S;fG, 

glx,l gl;]Skf x'S;lIg' ;l/lhIuf/[ ;]jf;fDaf 

kf]S;]cfI o'i]af jo[ .  

ofSy'ª v]bf 

ldSkm'nf nfh] O{‹ª\—@)!( $% 

 
>L 8Dj/ l;ª\us 

;Nnfxsf/ 
ls/ft ofSy'ª\ r'Dn'ª\ 

o's] 

 >Ldflt cd[tf kfn'ª\jf ;fj]lGxd 
cWoIf 

ls/ft ofSy'ª\ r'Dn'ª\  
j]lh+:6f]s zfvf 

o's]  

 
>Ldlt g/s'df/L lnDj' 

;Nnfxsf/ 
ls/ft ofSy'ª\ r'Dn'ª\ 

o's] 



!= s'a'ª\ zs\ -:j/ j0f{ 

c cM cf cfM cl cL c' c'M c] c]] cf] cf} c{ c[ c[M 

c  cM cf cfM O  OM  p  pM P   P}   cf]  cf}   c+  P  PM  

 

@= s'ws\ zs\ -JoGhg j0f{ 

s  v  u P  i  r  p  h  t  y  b  w  g  k  

s   v   u  3   ª   r   5   h   t   y    b   w   g   k    

m a e  d  o / n j  ;  x  C 

km  a  e   d   o  /  n  j   ;   x  -d'Sk|m]ª_  

 

#= ;SgfDkmg\ -afx|v/L_ 

s sM sf sfM sl sL s' s'M s] s} sf] sf} s[M s[ s[M 

s sM sf sfM ls lsM s' s'M s]   s}   sf]  sf}   s+ s]Þ  sÞ]M 

 

$= s'z]s\ ;s\ -Wjlgs lrGx_ 
:j/ j0f{sf] lrGxafx]s c? klg …s'z]s ;s\’ gfds bO{ lrGxx? 5g\. ltgLx? ljgf slt lnDj'zAbsf] k"0f{?kdf 
pRrf/0f x'g ;Sb}g . tL Wjlgs lrGxx? o;k|sf/ 5g\ .  

-s_ -M M_ s]Dkm|] h;n] bL3{tf hgfp5 / Wjlg ;fwf/0ftM nfdf] x'G5 h:t}M n]MIdf –n]Mª\df –lrlKng', sMfSdf –sfMSdf –
gf£g' 

-v_ -  -_ ;O{ n] Jo~hg j0f{df xnGtsf] cy{ hgfp5 . of] lrGx cl3Nnf] cIf/df slxn} k|of]u x'b}g . h:t}M 

        cf];-ug' _cf];\ug' –xf]t gL, sfy-dfGb' –sfy\df0b' –sf7df08' 

        cl;-;]MI _O:;]ª\ –;Unf], dfq 

%= s]b'Daf ;s\ cyf{t\ r's\ ;s\ -cfwf cIf/_ 

S I G T K D ? N 

s\ ª\ g\ T K D  /\ N 

^= PSt'd ;s\ -;+o'Qm cIf/_ 
 

o\ j\ 

J O 

lnDa" efiffsf] PSt'd cIf/x? k"0f{ pRrf/0f x'G5g\ . t/ PSt'd cl3sf] cIf/ cfwfdfq pRrf/0f x'G5 . 

vfOaf–Vofaf–s's'/, rJf–Rjf–kfgL  

&= vflgg\ -cª\s_ 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

)  ! @  # $  %  ^ &  * (   

 

->f]tM k|f1 j}/fuL sfO{nf / 8f=dfwj kf]v/]n_ 

efiff ÷lnlk l;sf}+  

ldSkm'nf nfh] O{‹ª\—@)!( $^ 


